
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Tora                

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

QA                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Kathy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Fara                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Angah                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Ezy                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

John                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Shaq                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Jack                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

20

20

20

20

15

15

15

11

116.28

129.89

130.87

145.78

130.38

145.75

150.67

172.74

39

36

15

36

24

36

21

27

4535 0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

428

445

433

489

456

481

516

583

113.13

121.33

130.87

145.00

129.33

147.27

149.93

176.40

120.56

118.22

130.33

136.44

132.33

149.33

155.67

175.56

204

193

188

158

192

159

143

60

No Change

Down 2

Up 1

Down 4

No Change

Up 1

No Change

No Change

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Alley Holics        

2 - 18

19.89

24

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Team Green 

8

13-14  

Next Match

Last 

Series

428

360

413

382

375

454

448

518

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

9-10   

25-26  

5-6    

11-12  

Alley Holics        

Team RJ Holdings    

Survivors           

Thunder Pins        

646

646

642

641

573

536

636

499

570

608

651

614

1789

1790

1929

1754

2 - 18

2 - 18

8 - 12

8 - 12

19.89 - 40.01

19.90 - 38.77

27.29 - 32.13

25.54 - 30.03

Lane History

Week 12 22 June 201213-14  Poison Ivy Lane     

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

633 600 657 1890 8 - 12 26.90 - 31.27 481 516

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Team Green Advanture

Blind               

TGIF                

Mysterious          

O.M.G               

Opponent Lane

13-14  

15-16  

23-24  

21-22  

7-8    

Captain Vice Captain

Fazz (+6013-3330106) White One (+6012-2787659)

 ()

Tazmania (+6013-6460128)

Ana (+6012-3505209)

Imi (+6019-6547070)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

216

583

3

61.76%

78.05%

28.04%

654

1814

230

628

724

2024

Jack                          

Jack                          

Kathy                         , Ezy                           

Jack                          

Jack                          

Jack                          

Week 1

Week 11

Week 1

Week 11

Jack                          

John                          Week 19

Week 9

Week 20

Week 9

4676

1963

5248

3129

5247

3164

4664


